Position

Library Media Technician
Library Media Technician
Library Media Technician
Library Media Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High

Department

Media Technician |
Media Technician |
Media Technician |

Media Technician |

Total Wages

$49,529
$48,696
$43,982
$14,824

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,248
$17,621
$17,147

$1,696



